

GR.-299 of 2019-R- 84-2021

Present: Najmus Sahar, JM 1st Court, Kalna-in-charge (WB01355)

Order no. 16

24/11/2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

All three accused persons are present by filing hazira .

No witness is turned up.

Regular PO is on leave and Ld JM 1st court is in chage.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Issue fresh summon upon CSW01.

To 02.09.2024 for evidence.

N. Sahar, JM 1st Court, Kalna(I/C)